DATASHEET
MYA Series
DATASHEET ISM / LORA / LPWAN ANTENNAS
Aluminum Yagi Antennas,
VHF, UHF & 800/900 MHz
ISM/LoRa/LPWAN Antennas – Yagi
Description
A�ordable and durable

Features
• Stainless steel hardware
• Stacking harness available for phasing two or more antennas
• Heavy-duty, double-walled aluminum boom
• DC grounded
• MYK1 mount
• Wind Load Rating 100 mph
Certi�cations
2
MYK1 Mount
MYA1503K(N)
> pctel.com/antenna-products
Standard Con�guration
Model Connector Elements
MYA1503K(N)1 SO239 standard, N Female is optional 3
MYA1505KN SO239 standard, N Female is optional   5
MYA1506K SO239 standard, N Female  6
MYA45012 SO239 standard, N Female is optional   12
MYA4503(N) SO239 standard, N Female is optional 3
MYA4505(N) SO239 standard, N Female is optional 5
MYA4506N SO239 standard, N Female  6
MYA8063 N Female 3
MYA8066 N Female 6
MYA9153 N Female 3

@ 1.5:1
VSWR
Azimuth
Half Power
Beamwidth
Elevation
Half Power
Beamwidth
Front
to Back
Ratio
Maximum
Power
Nominal
Impedance
MYA1503K(N)1 150-174 MHz 150 MHz 9.2 dBi 0.7 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB 250 watts 50 ohms
MYA1505KN 150-174 MHz 150 MHz 11.3 dBi 1.3 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB 250 watts 50 ohms
MYA1506K 150-174 MHz 150 MHz 12.3 dBi 1.5 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB 250 watts 50 ohms
MYA45012 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 14.3 dBi 20 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB 250 watts 50 ohms
MYA4503(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 9.2 dBi 20 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB 300 watts 50 ohms
MYA4505(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 11.3 dBi 20 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB 300 watts 50 ohms
MYA4506N 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 12.3 dBi 20 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB 300 watts
MYA8063 806-866 MHz 813 MHz 8.1 dBi 60 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
MYA8066 806-866 MHz 813 MHz 11.1 dBi 60 MHz 42° 40° 16 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
MYA9153 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 8.1 dBi 75 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
MYA93012 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 13.1 dBi 75 MHz 40° 42° 20 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
MYA9303 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 8.1 dBi 50 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
MYA9306 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 11.1 dBi 75 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB 100 watts 50 ohms
> pctel.com/antenna-products
Mechanical and Environmental Speci�cations
SPECIFICATIONS
Aluminum Yagi Antennas